
Data Hora Equip Casa Equip Fora Àrbitre

07-12-2025 09:00 S12 - MARESME BARCELONÈS / CAMP 1A ROMERO SANCHEZ, DAVID (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 09:00 S12 - OSONA PENEDÈS GARRAF / CAMP 2B ROMERO SANCHEZ, GERARD (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 09:00 S12 - VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL TERRASSA VALLÈS ORIENTAL / CAMP 2A BALLESTEROS RÍOS, YERAY  (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 09:00 S12 - VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL SABADELL BAGES BERGUEDÀ CERDANYA / CAMP 1B BALLESTEROS RÍOS, UNAI (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 09:50 S11 - MARESME BARCELONÈS / CAMP 1A ROMERO SANCHEZ, DAVID (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 09:50 S11 - OSONA PENEDÈS GARRAF / CAMP 2B ROMERO SANCHEZ, GERARD (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 09:50 S11 - VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL TERRASSA VALLÈS ORIENTAL / CAMP 2A BALLESTEROS RÍOS, YERAY  (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 09:50 S11 - VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL SABADELL BAGES BERGUEDÀ CERDANYA / CAMP 1B BALLESTEROS RÍOS, UNAI (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 10:40 S12 - GIRONA BAIX LLOBREGAT / CAMP 1A GARCIA DIEZ, ISMAEL (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 10:40 S12 - LLEIDA TARRAGONA / CAMP 1B PLANES JULIÀ, LLUIS (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 10:40 S12 - BAGES BERGUEDÀ CERDANYA VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL TERRASSA / CAMP 2A POU ANGLAS, ARNAU (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 10:40 S12 - ANOIA TERRES DE L’EBRE / CAMP 2B ESSELILAM , YOUSSEF (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 11:30 S11 - ANOIA TERRES DE L’EBRE / CAMP 2B ESSELILAM , YOUSSEF (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 11:30 S11 - GIRONA BAIX LLOBREGAT / CAMP 1A GARCIA DIEZ, ISMAEL (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 11:30 S11 - BAGES BERGUEDÀ CERDANYA VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL TERRASSA / CAMP 2A POU ANGLAS, ARNAU (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 11:30 S11 - LLEIDA TARRAGONA / CAMP 1B PLANES JULIÀ, LLUIS (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 12:20 S12 - BARCELONÈS GIRONA / CAMP 2B EL HAMAIDI, MOHAMED YASSIN (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 12:20 S12 - PENEDÈS GARRAF TERRES DE L’EBRE / CAMP 1B MASERO ACEVEDO, ALEJANDRO (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 12:20 S12 - OSONA ANOIA / CAMP 1A SAKKAL FHIYEL , ZAID (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 12:20 S12 - LLEIDA VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL SABADELL / CAMP 2A DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, IVAN (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 13:10 S11 - PENEDÈS GARRAF TERRES DE L’EBRE / CAMP 1B MASERO ACEVEDO, ALEJANDRO (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 13:10 S11 - OSONA ANOIA / CAMP 1A SAKKAL FHIYEL , ZAID (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 13:10 S11 - LLEIDA VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL SABADELL / CAMP 2A DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, IVAN (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 13:10 S11 - BARCELONÈS GIRONA / CAMP 2B EL HAMAIDI, MOHAMED YASSIN (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 14:00 S12 - BAGES BERGUEDÀ CERDANYA LLEIDA / CAMP 1B EL BOUKRIOUI EL BAKRIOUI, MOHAMMED (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 14:00 S12 - TARRAGONA VALLÈS ORIENTAL / CAMP 1A LLEVAT PASCUAL, MIQUEL (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 14:00 S12 - BAIX LLOBREGAT MARESME / CAMP 2A ABRIL CALERO, MARC (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 14:00 S12 - TERRES DE L’EBRE OSONA / CAMP 2B EL-KASMY EL-KASMI, ISSAM (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 14:50 S11 - TERRES DE L’EBRE OSONA / CAMP 2B EL-KASMY EL-KASMI, ISSAM (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 14:50 S11 - BAIX LLOBREGAT MARESME / CAMP 2A ABRIL CALERO, MARC (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 14:50 S11 - BAGES BERGUEDÀ CERDANYA LLEIDA / CAMP 1B EL BOUKRIOUI EL BAKRIOUI, MOHAMMED (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 14:50 S11 - TARRAGONA VALLÈS ORIENTAL / CAMP 1A LLEVAT PASCUAL, MIQUEL (Àrbitre)



07-12-2025 15:40 S12 - PENEDÈS GARRA ANOIA / CAMP 2B CHIHEB ALOUATA SERROUKH, YOUNES (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 15:40 S12 - VALLÈS ORIENTAL VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL SABADELL / CAMP 2A RODRÍGUEZ BANEGAS, LYDIA (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 15:40 S12 - TARRAGONA VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL TERRASSA / CAMP 1B PERARNAU PAGÈS, BEL (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 15:40 S12 - BARCELONÉS BAIX LLOBREGAT / CAMP 1A AYADI SRHIR, TAHA (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 16:30 S11 - PENEDÈS GARRAF ANOIA / CAMP 2B CHIHEB ALOUATA SERROUKH, YOUNES (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 16:30 S11 - GIRONA MARESME / CAMP 1A AYADI SRHIR, TAHA (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 16:30 S11 - VALLÈS ORIENTAL VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL SABADELL / CAMP 2A RODRÍGUEZ BANEGAS, LYDIA (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 16:30 S11 - TARRAGONA VALLÈS OCCIDENTAL TERRASSA / CAMP 1B PERARNAU PAGÈS, BEL (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 17:20 BARCELONES BAIX LLOBREGAT CAMP 1 B CHIHEB ALOUATA SERROUKH, YOUNES (Àrbitre)

07-12-2025 17:20 GIRONA MARESME CAMP 1 A AYADI SRHIR, TAHA (Àrbitre)


